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VENETO

4° Trofeo master LE BANDIE
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

100 Dorso

Spresiano, Domenica 14/04/2019 ore 15:37
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor Ser.
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Atleta

CategoriaU25 - F
BAGGIO MARIACHIARA
BASSO ELISA
CategoriaM25 - F
PITONI CHIARA
RANDON GIULIA
BORTOLAMI ALESSIA
CategoriaM30 - F
DI GIOVANNI MARZIA
MERLO DEBORAH
MARUSSICH GILDA
GUARNIERI GIULIA
LEHNER IRIS VIKTORIA
CARLET FEDERICA
CategoriaM35 - F

PIETROBON FEDERICA
RIGHETTO ELENA

BORIN DANIELA

ROSADA ELISA
Categoria M40 - F
PIERMARINI DANIELA
GIACOMINI FEDERICA
FERRARI PAOLA
CategoriaM45 - F
SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA
Categoria M50 - F
BETTIN MICHELA

RAITERI TIZIANA
Categoria M55 - F
PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA
TRENTIN GIULIANA
Categoria M65 - F
LONGHETTO MARTA

Serie

Anno Reg

1995
1995

1990
1992
1994

1988
1985
1988
1989
1988
1988

1983
1984
1980
1983

1975
1978
1976

1970

1969
1966

1963
1962

1951

281
622

285
285
438

557
814
666
280
277
418

288
285
683
285

487
281
264

285

281
281

557
814

288

Foglion. 1
14/04/2019

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CAORLE NUOTO

tempo base
RIVIERA NUOTO
RIVIERA NUOTO
GIS

tempo base

TRIESTINA NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CSS

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO

tempo base
SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
RIVIERA NUOTO
PARCO LIVENZA
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

tempo base
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
ACQUAVIVA 2001
RARI NANTES TRENTO

tempo base
RIVIERA NUOTO

tempo base

NUOTATORI PADOVANI
NUOTATORI PADOVANI

tempo base
G - UDINE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
tempo base
A.R.C.A.

Tempo

01:15.18
01:29.79

01:02.70

01:12.25
01:18.51
01:33.19

01:03.29

01:11.46
01:15.67
01:15.94
01:18.39
01:19.51
01:21.05

01:03.95

01:16.57
01:29.89
01:31.29
01:37.22

01:05.59

01:22.03
01:22.51
01:34.30

01:06.78
01:28.39
01:09.37

01:31.46
01:32.88

01:12.86

01:40.43
02:04.69

01:22.08
02:58.81

Pti

867.82
798.62
672.82

885.67
836.39
833.42
807.37
796.00
780.88

835.18
711.43
700.51
657.79

799.59
794.93
695.55

755.52

758.47
746.88

725.48
584.33

459.03
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